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LICENSE
NUMBER

16^91^

16595

16*%

16597

In S^fi

1A^99

146 ao

16601

16602

16603

1AAOU

1660^
-

16606

l^ay

I66jl8

!AnH9

16610

17607

17608

17^09

17610

1761L

17612

176n

176 Ik

17615

_07^6_

17617

17618

17619

17620

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Williams

Willis

Wi 1 1 1 ams

Wi 1 1 "i ams

"Uf -i 1 1 i R ms

WI 1 llama on

Williams

Willleins

Wilson

Wilson

Wi 1 T is

Williams

Wilson

Williams

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Howe 11 B._F Jr.

Swansea, S.C.

Emm fit, t L.

Aiken, S.C.

David C.
winnsboro,S.C.

Donald B.

AHhft.vi 1 1 ft . LH .

McTTft-nl y

RohAnT-in r»cr ^ S . f! _

TCennsth D.

On! umbl a j S- C.

Oscar

Cnl iambi a- S .C_

Columbia]. S.C.

Lonnie ^tt

Bookman. S.C.

Lonnie T.

Monroe r La .

Jnhn H.

Atlanta,. Ga.

George H. f Jr.
Columbia, S.C.

Wood row

C n l n m b i f i , S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Jeffooat

Kincaid

Allen

Bsrnette

Jones

Fairbanks

Taylor

Wi 1 13 nms

Smith

Felder

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Dorothy Elizabetl

Swansea. S.C.

Margaret
Aiken, S.C.

Elizabeth
Columbia, S.C.

Glenolloyd C.

WacoP Tex.

Mable

Batesburcr. S.C.

Aline

OoltawaP Term.
Ada Ruth

Columbia, S.C.

Rosa Lee

Columbia. S.C.
^livia Gladys

Bookman, S.C.

Mary Elizabeth

Columbia, S.C.

Rut ledge

Weston

James

Betty Lou
Rock", mil, S.C.

Susanna D.
Columbia, S.C.

Willie Mae

Columbia. S.C.
John Sexton Dorothy Louise

WilXett ._ nharles P.

Wi 1 1 i ams

Wilson

Williams

wi 11 i. ams

Wi 1 1 1 nms

Wil l i sms

Wilkinson

Wilson

Williams

Williams

WUsnn

Williams

^ilson

Williams

^illiams

Greenville, Term

Hunter McC.

Ready

Cnl umbi a _ S.C.

W5 Hie

OthPl

?ort Jackson, S.(

Jnmp«,

Phoenix. Ariz.

Rnh«rt.

Detroit. Mich.

Allen P.

Philadelphia f Pa

Kyle Kenneth

west Monroe, La.

Tom

Gaston r S.C.

LeRoy

W. Columbia. S.C*

John L.

Leesville , S.C.

M^-lvin J,
Columbia,. S.C.

Lur.i us

Columbia, S.C.

Rubbis T^e

Swansea f R- C1..

Jepome F.

Leesviller S. C.

George W.

^lumbia S - C >

Heatherlv
>

Jumper

Butler

r,nrtm«n

P«Hr«

,

Jacks

Brown

Stovall

Harris

Punt irk

Valentine

Corlev

Guerry

HBr>r>i snn.

Tindal 1

Clark

Spires

Greenwood, S.C.

Dorothy

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

21

18

22

18
19
18

30
22

37
30
22

18
23
19
20
19
26

22

25
18

21
18

19
18

23
18
2£

1ft

2i|
Johnson City,Tenfl 20

Ruth
U^h P.nlfl S H

Katherine

Columbia. S.C.

finre Lee

Eth^l
I1 rent on. W. J.

Gladys
Columbia, S.C.

Elizabeth' .

W. Columbia, S.C-

DoT'othy J f ian |

•^ouisville. Kv.

Dorothea Mae

Monroe, La .

Swansea, R . C.

Eli zabeth

W. Columbia, S.C.

Floree
Batesburg. S.C.

Delitha B.

Charlestons. C.

Eliza
Columbia. S.C.

Rnt.h

Swansea. S. C.

Evelyn

Na omi F, .
Columbia, S.C.

20

17
22

19

2k

30

20

36

22

PP

_29_

W
White

C
Colored

W

W

C

w

c

w

c

w

c"

w

w

c

c

w

w

w

c

n

-^
r

c

w

w

P.O. r

26
?}

?|

20

2^

??
2\ \

18

21

PI

21

1R

37
25

n

0

0

w -

w

w

1. DATE APPLI CATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Sep

Sep

s

Dec

Jan

•Jan

Jan

F^b

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

Msr

May

May

May

Jun

Day

2

5

1

9

?h

1

22

10

10

15

1

23

31

a

14

cj

23

9

6

~\?

31

^

^

Year

19U3

1914.3

1943

1943

191; 3

1943

1943

1943

1943

1943

1943

1943

.1943

19l|3

1943

19]̂

1943

1944

1944

19i]J]

1PJ )|

1Q] h

IQkk

12 19LL.

*]*

19

H

1

6

29

2

1 Q J ] j

19Wt

I Q J i I i

1944

iqjih

1944

1944

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Mflr

Jajx

Jan

_JJan.

Jan

Feb

War

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Jul

Jul

Sep

Sep

Nov

Dec

.T«n_

Jan

Jan

Jan

F*b

Feb

Feb

Feb

Feb

^ar

May

JSa^L

May

Jun

Day

E-

K.

7

9

26

7

22

10

10

15

1

23

31

8

T|

c;

26

p

6

1?

^L

r-

5

1?

13

ti

Year

I9l|3

1343

1943

-1943

1943

1943

1943

1943

A9.43.

1943

19)4 3

1943

1943

1943

19-i- 3

1943

191+3

1944

1944

i Q J i J i

1344

19)1)1

1944

1 Q ) [ J ]

1944

S&kJi

19UL
|

1

6

29

2

JL9-44

1944

19i4.1|

19U4

Made by The Cott Index Company, Columbus, Ohio
Sold By Walker, Evans & Cogswell Co., Charleston, S.C.

BY WHOM M A R R I E D and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev "pT ST Hughes

Woodford, S.C.

Rev. Paul Wheeler

Columbia . K _ C _

Sara R. Boo-er
fl.P. i'or S.C.

__Lexins ton, .S.C.

• • Sara R. Boozer
ft. P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara Q. Booker
N.P. for S.C.
"exington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
. P . r ox1 S.G.

T.pxi ncrtinn. S.C.

-

Sara R. Boozer
W . P , for S.U.
r.Air-i ncr-hnn . S . H _

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexineton. S.C.

Sara'/R. Booker
N.P. ror S.G.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N . P . i'or S.C,
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Booker
N.P. for S.C.
T-exi nr*tnn S C.
Sara R. Booker
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, 6.C.
Rev. J. L. Hiers

Lexington. S.C.

Ssra R. lioozer
N.P. for S.C.

Sera R- Boozer
N.P. Tor S.C.
Lexine-ton. S.C.

Rev. J. C. William

Ridee Springs . B.C
•
]
^arR R. Boozer
T.P. for S.C.

*a T "i n IT t: n n .^ f.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
T-p-x-n ngt.nn , R L C. ,

Sara R. Boozer

— j

4. P. for S.C.
Lexington. S.C.

3ara H.Roozer
T.P. for S.C.
Ljfixi ncrt; nn - "X" . f!

Sera p ."RnngAp

•?.S?«n£PSnS-& P

Rev. Paul Wheeler

Columbia. S.C.
c

N . P f for S.C.

i.:
c

~]1
c

1

Sara R. Boozer
\[.P. for S.C..
,fi x1 T np f, n n R , f! .

iara R. Boozer
if. P. for S.C.
.(=~sr i np-'>*-nn ^ C
aara R. Boozer
J.P, for S.C.

,(=-r -\ nrrt-.nn S H

Sara R.Roozei*
N.P. for S.C.
T.p> x i n o- -h n n _ S P. .

c

1
aara R TRoozer i

^|infpr S - Q - C

lev. M. S. Kvzer

Leesville. S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

}̂ P?nfgrnS.Q. r

'

X

.
Divorce decreegrantec

Jlay_ 1,1951 "by Judge
Legare Bates, Ricnlar

-*/

MotJosrJ_s Oonaent.
Edna .Tumner*

3

^

j

d

1


